
 2024 LMSS SOLO 2x2 CHALLENGE
08/16/24

SOLO Div I Start Time 8:05:00 Distance 129.7

SOLO Div II Start Time 8:10:00 Distance 129.7

2x2 Div I Start Time 8:15:00 Distance 129.7

2x2 Div II Start Time 8:20:00 Distance 129.7

Final by Divison

Boat Name Sail # PHRF Boat Make Skipper Crew Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

SOLO Div I

1 Primal Scream USA 52458 68 C&C 115 Luke Brockman 6:12:30 22:07:30 19:40:30

2 Rocketman USA7205 45 Henderson 30 Kim Downing 8:26:41 24:21:41 22:44:25

3 REJECT 48006 -30 TPI 1D48 Matthew Rubsam DNC DNC DNC

SOLO Div II

1 Takedown-2 USA 004 93 J/110 Ron Otto 9:12:20 25:02:20 21:41:18

2 Laura Jane 61371 158 Gozzard 41 Tom Cooper 13:24:26 29:14:26 23:32:53

3 Gabriel 70020 81 Dehler 39 JV Jeffrey Stack 13:05:45 28:55:45 26:00:39

5 Caught in Traffic US 359 87 J105 David Pierce DNC DNC DNC

2x2 Div I

1 Exile USA 88 84 J/88 Andy Graff Scott Eisenhardt 6:26:16 22:11:16 19:09:41

2 Silvergirl 41265 108 Frers 33 Jay Raymond Matt Nicol 9:59:37 25:44:37 21:51:09

3 Joint Venture 37731 112 Hunter Legend 37 Mike Bush Phil Bush 15:08:08 30:53:08 26:51:02

5 Funky Monkey USA 89 84 J/88 Mike Frerker JP Shipley DNC DNC DNC

2x2 Div II

1 Arion 40216 160 Sabre 34-2 Mark Lukow Adam St. Pierre 13:07:29 28:47:29 23:01:37

2 Après 336 151 Hunter 336 Jason Greenwood Art Hodge 13:11:20 28:51:20 23:24:55

3 Debbia 6279 132 Catalina 380 Mike Kenny Jerry Shafer 13:29:27 29:09:27 24:24:07

4 Ave Maria 64 133 Catalina 385 John McFadden Matt Bauke DNF DNF DNF

7 Makin Memoreez 487 150 Catalina 350 Chris Anderson Blaise Arena DNF DNF DNF

7 Felicity 12 195 Pacific Seacraft 34 Eddie Harrison Tom Boucher DNF DNF DNF



 2024 LMSS SOLO 2x2 CHALLENGE
08/16/24

SOLO Div I Start Time 8:05:00 Distance 129.7

SOLO Div II Start Time 8:10:00 Distance 129.7

2x2 Div I Start Time 8:15:00 Distance 129.7

2x2 Div II Start Time 8:20:00 Distance 129.7

Final Overall

Boat Name Sail # PHRF Boat Make Skipper Crew Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Exile USA 88 84 J/88 Andy Graff Scott Eisenhardt 6:26:16 22:11:16 19:09:41

2 Primal Scream USA 52458 68 C&C 115 Luke Brockman 6:12:30 22:07:30 19:40:30

3 Takedown-2 USA 004 93 J/110 Ron Otto 9:12:20 25:02:20 21:41:18

4 Silvergirl 41265 108 Frers 33 Jay Raymond Matt Nicol 9:59:37 25:44:37 21:51:09

5 Rocketman USA7205 45 Henderson 30 Kim Downing 8:26:41 24:21:41 22:44:25

6 Arion 40216 160 Sabre 34-2 Mark Lukow Adam St. Pierre 13:07:29 28:47:29 23:01:37

7 Après 336 151 Hunter 336 Jason Greenwood Art Hodge 13:11:20 28:51:20 23:24:55

8 Laura Jane 61371 158 Gozzard 41 Tom Cooper 13:24:26 29:14:26 23:32:53

9 Debbia 6279 132 Catalina 380 Mike Kenny Jerry Shafer 13:29:27 29:09:27 24:24:07

10 Gabriel 70020 81 Dehler 39 JV Jeffrey Stack 13:05:45 28:55:45 26:00:39

11 Joint Venture 37731 112 Hunter Legend 37 Mike Bush Phil Bush 15:08:08 30:53:08 26:51:02

12 REJECT 48006 -30 TPI 1D48 Matthew Rubsam DNC DNC DNC

18 Funky Monkey USA 89 84 J/88 Mike Frerker JP Shipley DNC DNC DNC

18 Caught in Traffic US 359 87 J105 David Pierce DNC DNC DNC

18 Ave Maria 64 133 Catalina 385 John McFadden Matt Bauke DNF DNF DNF

18 Makin Memoreez 487 150 Catalina 350 Chris Anderson Blaise Arena DNF DNF DNF

18 Felicity 12 195 Pacific Seacraft 34 Eddie Harrison Tom Boucher DNF DNF DNF
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